Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ

14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

Marka

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

87,40 USD

96,03 USD

98,90 USD

104,54
usb

128,80
usb

136,85
usb

152,95
usb

192,05
usb

194,35
usb

201,25
usb

230,00
usb
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21.
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23

21.

24

27

23

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

Dell

Hikvision

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Dell

5+

10+

251,

293,

74,75

74,75

80,39

82,80

88,55

89,70

93,15

102,

109,

121,

124,

124,

85
usb

25
usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

35
usb

82
usb

90
usb

20
usb

20
usb
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23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Dell

132,82
usb

133,40
usb

161,00
usb

165,60
usb

171,35
usb

172,50
usb

173,65
usb

181,70
usb

182,28
usb

185,15
usb

195,50
usb

202,40
usb

218,50
usb

224,25
usb
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14

24.

27

21

23.

23.

15.

15.

24

15.

15.

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

235,75
usb

236,90
usb

264,50
usb

286,35
usb

312,80
usb

322,00
usb

333,50
usb

355,35
usb

379,50
usb

379,50
usb

401,35
usb

416,30
usb

460,00
usb

473,80
usb



24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

500,25
usb

506,00
usb

514,05
usb

621,00
usb



